

Scope Waiver

I agree that by signing this form I give DeadEye Liquid Graphics the right to decorate my firearm scope, or any other type of optics. I have the understanding that the process of decorating involves submersing the product in water, resulting in the risk of flooding the product. This may void my factory warranty. I in no way hold DeadEye Liquid Graphics responsible in the event of a flooded optic or scope.

By signing below I give DeadEye Liquid Graphics permission to perform the decorating process and understand the risks listed above.

Signed		

Print Name\_\_\_\_\_

Date \_\_\_\_\_

Received by \_\_\_\_\_

DeadEye Liquid Graphic 31111 County Road 28 Lowry Mn 56349 320-808-9150